GardTec, Inc.  •  2909 Mt. Pleasant Street  •  Racine, WI  USA Questions or to order please call (262) 634-5560 • www.gardtecinc.com
Part Number:
GHP75-36P (”45˚” Plug)
Wire: SPT1 105˚C, 300 volts, Green
Length: 36"
Listings:
.75 in
19.0mm
.61 in
15.4mm
.16 in
4.1mm8.0mm
.315î
.51 in
12.9mm
.31 in
7.9mm
.54 in
13.7mm
Thermostat:
 Designed to turn AC fan on as ambient
 temperature approaches 88˚F (-3/+5),
 turns off fan as ambient temperature
 moves below 80˚F, cycle life 6,000.
Thermostat
6 in. from
plug head
ULC Applied for